35
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Receptacle:  Brass or Nickel-silver,
  gold-plated
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
S  E  -  1  0  1
1  0  1G  K  S 3      0  1 0  5  0 A 0  8 0  0
Plug:
Test probe:
Receptacles: K  S  -  1  0  1   4  7 K  S  -  1  0  1   3  0   E  1  3
Operating temperature
Standard:  -40° up to +80° C
* with spec. designation"C":  -100° up to
  +200° (0,8 N)
K  S  -  1  0  1   3  5
Designation Install. height with KS
KS-101 30/35/47 12,5 mm (.492)
KS-101 xx E13 14,0 mm (.551)
Further installation heights on request.
In
s
ta
ll
.
H
e
ig
h
t
**  higher middle tip plus 0,5 mm
Mounting and functional dimensions
GKS-101 with
KS-101 xx or
KS-101 xx E13